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 11,884

 260,352

 226,571

 144,056

 55,104

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 36

 251

 1,443

 1,117

 8,568

 101

 49

 319

 913

 7,130

 89,502

 37,404

 106,682

 3,976

 1,992

 12,753

 689

 7,291

 15,521

 38,431

 152,352

 2,779

 1,548

 7,960

 358

 5,475

 13,442

 63,819

 51,918

 2,297

 1,078

 5,669

 144

 3,103

 2,873

 6,376

 39,183

 963

 513

 1,949

 6,259  5,377  248

 139,544  111,165  9,643

 115,296  104,591  6,684

 75,242  64,586  4,228

 27,806  25,892  1,406

 19  16  1

 121  125  5

 762  660  21

 601  505  11

 4,564  3,915  89

 49  48  4

 33  16

 110  92  117

 510  381  22

 3,769  3,207  154

 53,085  34,774  1,643

 20,179  16,584  641

 54,945  50,389  1,348

 2,035  1,742  199

 1,106  834  52

 3,915  3,254  5,584

 347  324  18

 3,766  3,364  161

 8,211  7,075  235

 20,700  17,129  602

 77,713  72,594  2,045

 1,361  1,241  177

 855  642  51

 2,343  2,222  3,395

 204  144  10

 2,837  2,517  121

 7,230  6,008  204

 34,468  28,420  931

 26,837  24,412  669

 1,211  999  87

 565  477  36

 1,890  1,609  2,170

 73  71

 1,586  1,441  76

 1,467  1,365  41

 3,434  2,838  104

 19,862  18,837  484

 444  471  48

 255  247  11

 685  622  642

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  697,967
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 3,797

 132,823

 79,682

 62,920

 16,376

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 12

 83

 1,115

 468

 1,969

 48

 21

 81

 494

 2,418

 73,915

 18,490

 29,465

 1,938

 1,008

 5,095

 255

 2,233

 11,494

 17,387

 44,209

 1,147

 653

 2,304

 172

 1,787

 10,239

 31,200

 15,879

 1,104

 474

 2,065

 46

 943

 2,083

 2,616

 9,558

 380

 195

 555

 2,182  1,556  59

 77,708  51,438  3,677

 44,622  33,346  1,714

 35,105  26,457  1,358

 9,062  6,990  324

 8  4

 43  40

 630  470  15

 267  196  5

 1,159  792  18

 23  23  2

 17  4

 35  27  19

 295  188  11

 1,375  998  45

 45,220  27,406  1,289

 10,324  7,851  315

 16,837  12,268  360

 1,049  802  87

 613  370  25

 1,995  1,555  1,545

 141  110  4

 1,224  962  47

 6,439  4,894  161

 9,909  7,238  240

 24,938  18,735  536

 621  474  52

 402  238  13

 948  695  661

 105  61  6

 953  796  38

 5,796  4,288  155

 17,422  13,362  416

 9,028  6,640  211

 625  451  28

 277  185  12

 899  674  492

 25  21

 501  422  20

 1,127  931  25

 1,492  1,086  38

 5,386  4,045  127

 186  182  12

 102  92  1

 243  211  101

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  295,598           
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 5,077

 61,304

 81,592

 32,373

 22,238

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 18

 66

 61

 261

 4,562

 20

 12

 77

 195

 1,782

 2,817

 5,481

 48,976

 601

 216

 1,236

 218

 2,052

 677

 7,163

 69,153

 616

 240

 1,473

 74

 1,365

 531

 8,444

 20,789

 373

 125

 672

 59

 822

 193

 1,458

 19,002

 210

 73

 421

 2,623  2,392  62

 30,396  29,877  1,031

 40,390  39,746  1,456

 16,048  15,776  549

 10,923  10,969  346

 9  9

 34  31  1

 23  38

 134  127

 2,378  2,143  41

 10  10

 7  5

 28  29  20

 101  90  4

 929  820  33

 1,332  1,450  35

 2,760  2,661  60

 24,451  23,982  543

 287  291  23

 101  110  5

 435  473  328

 108  103  7

 1,074  942  36

 293  377  7

 3,581  3,467  115

 34,483  33,855  815

 270  312  34

 116  119  5

 465  571  437

 38  35  1

 712  627  26

 223  299  9

 4,246  4,093  105

 10,339  10,229  221

 191  169  13

 61  63  1

 238  261  173

 29  30

 421  385  16

 87  105  1

 757  683  18

 9,353  9,464  185

 89  111  10

 33  38  2

 154  153  114

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  202,584           
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 3,010

 66,225

 65,297

 48,763

 16,490

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 6

 102

 267

 388

 2,037

 33

 16

 161

 224

 2,930

 12,770

 13,433

 28,241

 1,437

 768

 6,422

 216

 3,006

 3,350

 13,881

 38,990

 1,016

 655

 4,183

 112

 2,323

 2,672

 24,175

 15,250

 820

 479

 2,932

 39

 1,338

 597

 2,302

 10,623

 373

 245

 973

 1,454  1,429  127

 31,440  29,850  4,935

 30,284  31,499  3,514

 24,089  22,353  2,321

 7,821  7,933  736

 2  3  1

 44  54  4

 109  152  6

 200  182  6

 1,027  980  30

 16  15  2

 9  7

 47  36  78

 114  103  7

 1,465  1,389  76

 6,533  5,918  319

 7,095  6,072  266

 13,657  14,139  445

 699  649  89

 392  354  22

 1,485  1,226  3,711

 98  111  7

 1,468  1,460  78

 1,479  1,804  67

 7,210  6,424  247

 18,292  20,004  694

 470  455  91

 337  285  33

 930  956  2,297

 61  48  3

 1,172  1,094  57

 1,211  1,421  40

 12,800  10,965  410

 7,470  7,543  237

 395  379  46

 227  229  23

 753  674  1,505

 19  20

 664  634  40

 253  329  15

 1,185  1,069  48

 5,123  5,328  172

 169  178  26

 120  117  8

 288  258  427

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  199,785           


